US toll free 800-443-4227 • phone 610-941-0132 • fax 610-941-0134
www.instechlabs.com • www.solsci.com
16
PLASTIC FEEDING TUBES FOR RODENTS
The design of this plastic feeding needle reduces the risk of
trauma and provides a simple, low cost, disposable solu-
tion for oral gavage. The soft, bulb-shaped tip is designed
to minimize inadvertent tube placement in the trachea and the

Eliminates labor-intensive cleaning and sterilizing
Reduces risk of residual compound
Reduces risk of cross-contamination
US toll free 800-443-4227 • phone 610-941-0132 • fax 610-941-0134
www.instechlabs.com • www.solsci.com 17
female luer
(polypropylene)
flexible tube
(polypropylene)
soft tip
(elastomer)
PLASTIC FEEDING TUBES FOR RODENTS
Materials are chosen for optimal compatibility with test compounds
Applications
Part No. Description Unit
FTP-22-25 22ga (0.7mm OD x 0.4mm ID) x 25mm box of 250
FTP-20-30 20ga (0.9mm OD x 0.5mm ID) x 30mm box of 250
FTP-20-38 20ga (0.9mm OD x 0.5mm ID) x 38mm box of 250
FTP-18-30 18ga (1.2mm OD x 0.7mm ID) x 30mm box of 250
FTP-18-38 18ga (1.2mm OD x 0.7mm ID) x 38mm box of 250
FTP-18-50 18ga (1.2mm OD x 0.7mm ID) x 50mm box of 250
FTP-18-75 18ga (1.2mm OD x 0.7mm ID) x 75mm box of 250
FTP-15-78 15ga (1.8mm OD x 1.2mm ID) x 78mm box of 250
FTP-15-100 15ga (1.8mm OD x 1.2mm ID) x 100mm box of 250
FTP-13-90 13ga (2.4mm OD x 1.6mm ID) x 90mm box of 250
FTP-13-150 13ga (2.4mm OD x 1.6mm ID) x 150mm box of 250
All sizes provided sterile in pouches of 5 ea, 50 pouches per box.
NEW
FTP-22-25 FTP-20-30 FTP-20-38 FTP-18-30 FTP-18-38 FTP-18-50 FTP-18-75 FTP-15-78 FTP-15-100 FTP-13-90 FTP-13-150